Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report

Municipal Form
OMce of Campalgn and Polltical Flnance

File with: LU
City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Please pnnt or type all information, except signatures

—

Fill in dates: Mont Die Yeur Mioath Duic Yo
Reporting Peniod Beginuing ~1.; v | 260F Ending  Cet. 14 2007 |
L
P Type of report: (Check one)
LJ&th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election  [J30 day after election [year-end report  [ldissolution
5 i = '
([ Patvica M. Nolaw Compiittee b Blet Patty Moo
Full Name of Candidate (if applicable) Committee Name r
‘i_;r_" hoo | C-ﬂ"m.« L 1ﬁ€(i -I:’C,LUH’{. EQL}HE:-H-M
- Office Sought and Disgrict _ Name of Commiltee Treasurer
e Hravia /k'\r(p Cawlo. 184 Hrupn Ave. Camb. MA
Residential Address A O2\3¢ . Committee Mailing Address () o~ 3 Ef
(pF 4932320 (F-H93-F23 0
g Tel No. Iﬂp[iunll]_/] 9 Tel Mao. [upliunll})
(s SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION: “
Line 1: Ending balance from previous report $ 1 HL9F
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 2, line 11) $ 7334.,50
Line 3: Subtotal (line I plus line 2) S 90T 473
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page3,line 14y $ 5895 4 &~
Line 5: Ending balance (ine 3 minus line 4) s342] .05
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 4y  §__ 0. 00
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 4) $ AYoo, 00
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used (Daiy (oviahd Bawk + Tyt

. J _J
=

AfMdavit of Committes Tressurer: ‘

I eertify that [ have examined this repont including atiached schedules and it is. 1o the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete natement of all campaign
finance activity, including all contnbutions, loans, receipls. expenditures, disbursements, in-icnd contributions and lishilities for this reporting penod and represents the
campaign finance actsvity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this commitiee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L o 55, |

L 7:>V A_S{ p‘\‘_— Signed under the penalties of perjury: /Q/Eu?} ZO ? J

Trekturer's signature (in )
{ﬂ

FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: (CANDIDATE MUST SIGN BELOW)

7l

il/— avit of Candldate: (check 1 box only) )
Candidate with Committer and no activity independent of the commitiee

| certufy that | have examined this report inchuding anached schedules and it is, 10 the best of my knowledge and belief] 2 true and complete statement of all campaign

finance acuvity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this commities i accordance with the requircments of M.G.L. c. 35, | have not received uny

comtnbutions, wncurred any lisbilities nor made any sxpenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

L Candidate without Committes OR Candidate with independent activity flling separate report

I centify that | have exarmned this report including aftached schedules and it is, 1o the best of my knowledge and belief, & true and complete statement of all campaign

linance acuvity, including contribulions, loans, receipis, sxpenditures, disbursements, in-kind contnbutions and lisbilities for this reporting period and represems the

campaign finance actsvity of all persons acting under the authanity or on behall of this commirtee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢ 35,

ned under the penalties of perjury: .
Ot .27, 2007

Date




SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for ail receipis
over 550 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only

itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who
contribute §200 or more in a calendar year.

This page may be copied if additional pages are required to report all receipts. Please include your committee name and a page
number on c2ch page.
|

Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation & Employer
Received (alphabetical listing required) (for contributions of $200 or maore)

Line 9: Total receipts in excess of $50 (or listed above)

Line 10: Total receipts $50 and under® (not listed above)
Line 11: TOTAL RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD Enter on page |, line 2

* If vou kave nemuzed receipts of $50 and under include them in line 9. Line 10 should include only those receipts not ilemized
above. Page 2




SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

M.G.L. ¢. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those aver $50,
Expenditures $50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

This page may be copied if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page
number on each page,

Date Paid To Whom Paid Address
(alphabetical listing)

Purpose of Expenditure Amount

Line 12: Expenditures over $50
Line 13: Expenditures $50 and under*®

Enter on page 1, line 4 Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDITURES

*If you have itemized expenditures of $50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not
itemized above. Page3




Date

T30/07 Phyllis
BH 2107 Leslie
Q/30/07 Patricia

9/30/07 Dr. Richard

101807 Pat
104107 Mark

BIEMDT Mana
8/5/07 Ethel
&/5/07 Ed
102207 Bruce
B/7I0Y Joy
B/B/0Y Gregg
Qf25/07 Donelle
BAZNT Denise
1087 Tim

811707 MaryAnn

2107 Julia
8907 Mitch

8/9/07 Adrienne

BI29107 Ken
8707 Mark
aM2M07 Janet
847 Rina
Q2507 Michelle
a/21/07 Alan
9/30/07 Henry
8/4/07 Susan
8807 Karin

First Name

Last Name
Baumann
Brunetta
Giynin
Goldstein
Goudyis
Jaguith

Jobin-Leeds
Klein
Krugman
Leshe-Pritchand
Lucas
Meoarty
Murphy
Malan

Flank
Fabkin
Rabkin
Fabkin
Fabkin
Schroder
Simmons
Singer
Spence
Sprengnether
Steinert
Vandermark
Ware

Young

SCHEDULE A RECEIPTS

Street Address City

19 Bay Stresat Cambridge
29 Robers Rd. Cambridge
55 Aberdesn Ave Cambridge
118 Fayerwealher 51 Cambridge
179 Harvey SL Cambridge
213 Hurley St Cambridge
& Gray Gardens East Cambridge
247 W 12th St PHA Mew York
247 W 12th S, PHA Mew York
183 Fayerweather St Cambridge
23 Lee Street Cambridge
455 Central Park West Mew York
67 Highland Avenue #2 Cambridge
3540 Randolph Ave. Oakland
21 Berkeley S Cambridge
37 Spring Mill Lane Cherry Hill
52 High Street #2 Charlestown
124 Cantan Avenue Millon

124 Canton Avenue Miltan

115 Bishops Forest Drive Waltham
48 Hancock 5. #1 Cambridge
5 Saint Mary Rd. Apt. 3 Cambridge
¥ Acacia St Cambridge
31 Chilton 5t Cambridge
993 Memorial Drive # 203 Cambridge
33 Cambridge Terr Cambridge
16 Hilliard 5t Cambridge
265 Weston Rd. Wellesiey

Total receipts in excess of 550 (listed above)

Total receipis 350 and under (not listed above)

Total recaipts in period

State
Pl
il &,
ma
fl &
Ml &
&

haA
MY
MY
A,
A,
MY
Ma
CA
A
M4

A,
MA
MA,
MA,
MA
Ma
MA
Ma
Ma,
A
MA
A

Zip Code
02135
02138-3226
02138
02138
02140
02141-2133

02138-6810
10014-1992
10014-1892
02138
0213%-2203
10025
02139-1055
84802
02138
08003
0212%
02186
02186
02452
02139-2206
02139
02138
02138
02138-4698
Q2140
02138
Q2181

Amount
250.00
150,040
100,00
100,00
100.00
100.0:0

£00.00
500.00
£00.00
10:0.00
250.00
100,00

75.00

75.00
250.00
204,00
250,00
500.00
500.00
500,00
150,00
300.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

6,350.00
984 50
7,334.50

AMENDED

Law professor Martheastern

Political strategist, Jobin-Leeds Partnership
for Demac, & Educ.

Public opinion strategist, EDK Assoc. Ing,
Lawyer ; Cahill Gordon

Homemaker

Computer consultant, setff-employed
Lawyer, Rabkin Law Offices

Mon profit banker, Bank of America
Health care, Harvard Medical School
Retired

Software consultant, self-employed

Midwite, Women & Infants
Executive, SpenceCare Intl

Cansultan, Executive Service Corps

" _y/_af



Date To whom paid
T H0Y Armandos
10707 Simard Printing

TIPAMT Staples

fBi07 Daniel Kamman
102007 Jed Rothfeld
/17407 Priority Printing
B2 1/07 Priorty Printing

BMIOT USPS
10/1 707 Simard Printing

m. i we [ TTm_ £

Address

Huron Avanue

300 Salem St Woburn MA

Fresh Pond Parkway Cambridge MA

62 Harvey SL #1 Cambridge MA

17 Fletcher Ave. Lexingtan MA

337 Cambridge St, Cambridge MA 02141
338 Cambridge St Cambridge MA 02147
Harvard Square Cambridge MA

300 Salem St. Woburn MA

SCHEDLUE B Expenses

Purpose of expenditure
BvErt

100 blank extra

office supphas

website

assistance

Frinting

Printing

postage

Printing & malling

Expenditures aver $50
Other expenditures under 350
Total Expendilures

02138
(2420

b Elect Patty Neolay,

Amount

S32. 75
54095
32717
S140.00
S108.00
ST00.00
576475
18500
$3.481.80

$5.480.42
$115.00
55,59542



SCHEDULE C: "IN-KIND" CONTRIBUTIONS

Please itemuze contributors who have made in-kind contnibutions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and under may be
added together from the committee's records and inciuded in line 16

Date
Received

From Whom Received®

Residential Address

Description of
Contribution

"Jalu:!

=

Al e
| i}i wlole BrsE

W o St
(_ﬂ_m LJ-

Rl ssth
e ie?

A
q/%%&

O[L]U[La

14{ f"l."'IfL ¥ AL

iﬁgg;j;

Bobysitimn,

puent

|

* If an in-kind contribution is received from a person who contributes more than $50 in a calendar year, you must report the name
and address of the contributor; in addition, if the contribution is $200 or more, you must also report the contributor's occupation and

emplover.

M.G.L ¢ 35 requires commuttees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well ax

Enter on page |, line 6

Line 15: In-kind over 350

Line 16° In-kind $50 and under

Line 17: Total In-kind

(O

those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

Date

i Incurred

To Whom Due

Address

Purpose

Amount

I

Se &

loain

2400
+ob.l

Enter on page 1, line 7

Line 18: OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES (ALL)

| 2400

This page may be copied if additional pages are required to report all acuvity. Please include your committee name and a page
number on zach page.

Page 4




